6610 Cobra Way
San Diego, CA 92121
Phone: (858) 481-0210
SolidMatrix® F1218 SeriesSolidMatrix® F1218 Series
High Current Surface MountHigh Current Surface Mount
• • Monolithic ceramic body with silver fusing Monolithic ceramic body with silver fusing
element structureelement structure

fuses are all manufactured in an AS9100 facility in California with tight quality control processes for
increased reliability.
Ordering Information:
Part Number Current Rating (A) Voltage Rating (VDC) Nominal DCR (Ω)a
F1218HR100V048T 10.0 48 0.009
F1218HR150V048T 15.0 48 0.006
F1218HR200V048T 20.0 48 0.0035
F1218HR250V048T 25.0 48 0.002
Shape and Dimensions:
Electrical Characteristics:
% of current rating Clear-time at 25 °C for 10A, 15A, and
20A